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Throwing out the “First Pitch”
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Tuesday, August 16, 2016 ¢ 7:05 PM
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Please note that tickets are for sale to Rotarians, their families, friends and guests. They are NOT to be resold
on the secondary market, such as Stubhub. Unsold tickets may be returned to me or the Phillies Box Office
by August 8, 2016 for credit.

District Committee Member:

Marvin Axler D7640 (856) 665-6555 Seat Level Sections Ticket Price RI Credits
marvin@cmi-direct.com

Bill Fox D7500
bill.fox@foxhvac.com

Gerry Long D7430
longgolf@ptd.net

Doug Kook D7630
dkook@bumpersco.com

Tom Damm D7510
omex15@aol.com

(609) 877-6659
(610) 625-5105
(302) 798-3300

ext.102

(609) 405-9206

Ouitfield
Pavilion/Arcade

Pavilion
Terrace Deck
Pavilion Deck

(102-103, 144-145)
(207)

(203-204)
(412-429)

(308)

$38.00
$38.00

$30.00
$30.00
$20.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

Final Payment Due August 10, 2016
All checks must be made out to the Philadelphia Phillies and sent to
Marvin Axler at 26 Haddonfield Rd., Cherry Hill, NJ 08002




